ChongQing JinLai Technology Co., Ltd.
重庆金籁科技股份有限公司
重庆市丰都县水天坪工业园区 Shuitianping industrial park, fengdu county, chongqing
Tel: (023) 64599888 Fax: (023) 81850171
1 / 9
Power Choke
JSHC1054 Series
Automotive-Grade A0

H
F
RXX
XRX
XXX
Marking
.
ChongQing JinLai Technology Co., Ltd.
重庆金籁科技股份有限公司
重庆市丰都县水天坪工业园区 Shuitianping industrial park, fengdu county, chongqing
Tel: (023) 64599888 Fax: (023) 81850171
5 / 9
5.Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Inductance Tolerance RDC(mΩ) Isat(A) Irms(A)
(uH) (±%) Typical Max Typical Max Typical Max
JSHC1054H-2R2M-K-A5 2.2 20 4.7 5.2 24.0 21.6 22.0 19.8
JSHC1054H-3R3M-K-A5 3.3 20 7.2 8.0 20.0 18.0 12.6 11.3
JSHC1054H-4R7M-K-A5 4.7 20 12.0 13.5 18.0 16.2 11.2 10.1
JSHC1054H-100M-K-A5 10.0 20 23.0 28.0 11.0 9.9 8.5 7.6
JSHC1054H-150M-K-A5 15.0 20 34.0 39.5 9.0 8.1 7.2 6.5
JSHC1054H-220M-K-A5 22.0 20 46.8 52.0 6.8 6.1 5.0 4.5
JSHC1054H-330M-K-A5 33.0 20 67.5 75.0 5.8 5.2 4.4 4.0
JSHC1054H-470M-K-A5 47.0 20 96.0 107.8 4.9 4.4 4.2 3.8
JSHC1054H-680M-K-A5 68.0 20 167.4 186.0 3.5 3.2 2.3 2.1
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
 All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature.
 Inductance is tested at 100kHz, 1.0V.
 Heat rating current: The value of DC current when product temperature rise is ΔT40℃ (Ta=25℃).